
ROSS JUSTIN

ROSS KELLY

12 BORLEY STREET

ST ALBANS, VT 05478-0000

PROPERTY LOCATION IN PROCESS APPRAISAL SUMMARY 

OWNERSHIP
LT,1FAM HSE,GAR

549-173-00527PREVIOUS OWNER

Occ Type

NARRATIVE DESCRIPTION

Lot Size

Total Land

Land Unit Type

Insp Date

Parcel ID
11012012

USER DEFINED

LAND SECTION  (10)

PREVIOUS ASSESSMENTS

BUILDING PERMITS

SALES INFORMATION

ACTIVITIES

11012012

AC

12 BORLEY ST

0.09

PID1 PID2 PID3 PID4

Use Code Building Val Yard Items Land Size Land Val Total Val
10

10

Building Total

Parcel Total

Source

 210,700  11,300  0.00  0

 0  0  0.09  54,300  54,300

 222,000

 210,700  11,300  0.09  54,300  276,300
 210,700  11,300  0.09  54,300  276,300

0 - Mkt Adj Cost

St Albans, VT

Tot Val SF/Bld

Tx Yr Cat Use Bld Value Yard Items Land Size Land Val Total Appr Assessed Date

2024 PMig  87,800  0 0

0

0

 44,500  132,300  132,300 01/01/2023

 44,500  132,300  132,300 Created Post Migration 01/30/2024

2023 GL  87,800

2022 GL  87,800  44,500  132,300  132,300 01/01/2022

Grantor NotesVerif.TSFSale PriceDateTypeLegal Ref

10

10

10

239-441-42 07/14/2010  139,000 No

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Date Number Desc Amount Closed Status Type Notes Last Visit Date

12/16/2024

05/09/2024 8

66

Result By

Rob Cioffi

Rob Cioffi

TOWN

10 RESD 1 1 0.09 SA SITE 1  45,00045,000 603,333.33 T 1

LUC LUC Desc Ft. Depth# Units U. Type L. Type Ft. Base V. Unit Prc Adj Prc NBC Ft. Mod. Inf 1 % %Inf 2 Inf 3 %

 54,300

Appr Alt 2 LUC %

 0  0.00000

Spec L.V. Juris

1

L. Ft.

 54,300

Assessed Notes

 54,300 54,300Tot Spl Credit TotTotal AC/HA Total SF/SM Parcel LUC P. NBC Desc 3,920.40 0.09 TYPICAL10 - RESD 1

Total Card

APPR

USE + IMP

ASSESSED /

/

/

Total Parcel

 276,300

 276,300

 276,300

 276,300

MAP ID

VT SPAN#

PriorID3a

CONTIG MAP ID

PriorID2b

PriorID3b

CONTIG MAP ID

PriorID2c

PriorID3c

Assessor Map

VT SPAN

GIS Coord 1

GIS Coord 2

 278.58Tot Val SF/Prcl 278.58

Building Location

This parcel contains 0.09 AC of land mainly classified as RESD 1 

with a CAPE building built about 1940, having primarily VINYL 

Exterior and 991.80 Square Feet, with 1 Residential Unit, 1 Bath, 

4 Rooms, and 2 Bdrms.

StAlbans Card: 1 of 1

Notes

NAL

1

Property: 10 | Bld: 9 | Seq: 1 | Year: 2024 | Data As Of Date: 07/10/2025 | User: a.young | DB: Assess50StAlbansVTDisclaimer: This Information is believed to be correct but is subject to change and is not guaranteed

OTHER ASSESSMENTS

PROPERTY FACTORS

Item Code

Census

%

F. Haz

Exempt

Topo

Street

Traffic

Dis 1

Dis 2

Dis 3

Zone 1

Zone 2

Zone 3

Util 1

Util 2

Util 3

00

173

549

100.00000000

100.00000000

100.00000000

AmtDescCode Comm Int Amt

CodeItem

Print Date / Time

7/10/2025  3:53 pm

sa

Last Date / Time

USE LAND /  0 0

 276,300 276,300

Property ID: 10

Alt %

HX 

 0.00



Special Features / Yard Items 

Exterior Information
Type

Stry Hght

(Liv) Units

Found

Frame

P. Wall

Sec Wall

Roof Str

Roof Cvr

Color

View

Bld Name

5 - CAPE

1H - ONE/ONE HALF

1 - CONCRETE

1 - WOOD

4 - VINYL

1 - GABLE

1 - ASPHALT SH

1 1

0

Con Mod

Juris

Alt LUC

Year Blt

Grade
General Information

Eff Yr

C++ - AVG (++)

1940

Interior Information

# Heat Sys

Heat

Heat Fuel

Int Vs Ext

Insulation

Electric

Bmt Garage

Sub Floors

Bmt Floors

Sec Floor

P. Floor

Partition

Sec Int Wall

P. Int Wall

Avg Ht / Fl

AC %

Ctrl Vac %

Sprink %

Sol HW %

Heated %

Com Wall %

1 - DRYWALL

4 - CARPET

0

2 - GAS

1 - FORCED H/A

1

Sketch

Image

Comparable Sales 

Mobile Home 

Comments

Other Fix

Add. 1/2

1/2 Bath

Add. 3/4

3/4 Bath

Add Full

Full Bath

WS Flues

Fireplaces

Add Kit.

Kitchens

Other Features

Bath Features Remodeling

General

Heating

Electric

Plumb

Bath

Kitchen

Add.

Interior

Exterior

Res Breakdown 

Depreciation

Total

Override

Special

Economic

Functional

Phys Con

Condo Information

Name

% Own

Floor

Tot Units

Location

Calc Ladder

Parcel ID 11012012

Rtng

Base Rate

Size Adj

Con Adj

Adj Prc

Other Feat

Grade Ft.

NBH Mod

NBC Infl

Adj Tot (RCN)

Depr %

Depr

Depr'd Total

Juris Ft.

Spec. Features

Lump Sum

Final Total

Override Val

Assmnt Ft.

Assessed Val

Total $/SF

Undepr $/SF

No. Unit Rooms Bdrms

Tot

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

Rtng

Rtng

Rtng

Rtng

Rtng

Rtng

A - AVERAGE

 1

 0

 0

 0

Rtng

Rtng

Rtng

Rtng

AG - Avg-Good 29.52

 165.00

 1.20331

 1.00000

$198.55

 1.25000

$23,750

 1.0000

 1.0000

 1.0000

 298,911

LUC Ft.

29.52%29.52%

 88,239

 210,672

 1.0000

$0

$210,700

 1.0000

$210,700

Make Model Serial Year Color

Floor

Prcl Total

Bld Total

 1  4  2

 1  4  2

 1  4  2

Rtng Parcel ID Type Sale Date Price

Sub Areas 
Code Desc Net Area Sz Adj A. Rate AV Undepr Val

Alt Areas 
S. Area % UAlt Type % Alt QualTenantsGross A. F. Area

Building Totals

Parcel Totals

FFL

HST

OFP

BMT

1ST FLOOR  551  551  551  551  198.55  109,401

HALF STORY  441  551  441  441  182.66  80,517

OPEN PORCH  72  72  0  0  39.71  2,859

BASEMENT  551

 1,615

 1,615

 551

 1,725

 1,725

 0

 992

 992

 0

 992

 992

 49.64  27,352

 220,128

 220,128

Code Desc A Y/S Qty Size Qual Con Year Unit Prc D/S Depr % LUC Ft. NBC Ft. Juris Ft. Appr Val  Assessed

3 GARAGE Y 240.00 C AV  1940  50.00 T 30% 10 1 T 1 1  11,300  11,300

Building Totals Yard Item Appr  11,300  11,300Special Feature Appr

 11,300

 11,300

Parcel Totals Yard Item Appr Special Feature Appr  11,300  11,300

$212.44

 248.18750

Avg Rtng Ind Val

Shape

Property: 10 | Bld: 9 | Seq: 1 | Year: 2024 | Data As Of Date: 07/10/2025 | User: a.young | DB: Assess50StAlbansVTDisclaimer: This Information is believed to be correct but is subject to change and is not guaranteed



ROCK VAUGHN N

ROCK JOANNE

14 BORLEY ST

ST ALBANS, VT 05478-1511

PROPERTY LOCATION IN PROCESS APPRAISAL SUMMARY 

OWNERSHIP
LT,1FAM HSE

549-173-01226PREVIOUS OWNER

Occ Type

NARRATIVE DESCRIPTION

Lot Size

Total Land

Land Unit Type

Insp Date

Parcel ID
11012014

USER DEFINED

LAND SECTION  (10)

PREVIOUS ASSESSMENTS

BUILDING PERMITS

SALES INFORMATION

ACTIVITIES

11012014

AC

14 BORLEY ST

0.19

PID1 PID2 PID3 PID4

Use Code Building Val Yard Items Land Size Land Val Total Val
10

10

Building Total

Parcel Total

Source

 224,400  0  0.00  0

 0  0  0.19  64,700  64,700

 224,400

 224,400  0  0.19  64,700  289,100
 224,400  0  0.19  64,700  289,100

0 - Mkt Adj Cost

St Albans, VT

Tot Val SF/Bld

Tx Yr Cat Use Bld Value Yard Items Land Size Land Val Total Appr Assessed Date

2024 PMig  98,300  0 0

0

0

 49,500  147,800  147,800 01/01/2023

 49,500  147,800  147,800 Created Post Migration 01/30/2024

2023 GL  98,300

2022 GL  98,300  49,500  147,800  147,800 01/01/2022

Grantor NotesVerif.TSFSale PriceDateTypeLegal Ref

10

10

10

159-218-19 04/15/2003  0 No

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Date Number Desc Amount Closed Status Type Notes Last Visit Date

03/17/2025

05/09/2024 8

21

Result By

Rob Cioffi

Rob Cioffi

TOWN

10 RESD 1 1 0.19 SA SITE 1  45,00045,000 340,526.32 T 1

LUC LUC Desc Ft. Depth# Units U. Type L. Type Ft. Base V. Unit Prc Adj Prc NBC Ft. Mod. Inf 1 % %Inf 2 Inf 3 %

 64,700

Appr Alt 2 LUC %

 0  0.00000

Spec L.V. Juris

1

L. Ft.

 64,700

Assessed Notes

 64,700 64,700Tot Spl Credit TotTotal AC/HA Total SF/SM Parcel LUC P. NBC Desc 8,276.40 0.19 TYPICAL10 - RESD 1

Total Card

APPR

USE + IMP

ASSESSED /

/

/

Total Parcel

 289,100

 289,100

 289,100

 289,100

MAP ID

VT SPAN#

PriorID3a

CONTIG MAP ID

PriorID2b

PriorID3b

CONTIG MAP ID

PriorID2c

PriorID3c

Assessor Map

VT SPAN

GIS Coord 1

GIS Coord 2

 277.98Tot Val SF/Prcl 277.98

Building Location

This parcel contains 0.19 AC of land mainly classified as RESD 1 

with a RANCH building built about 1965, having primarily HARD 

BD Exterior and 1,040 Square Feet, with 1 Residential Unit, 1 

Bath, 5 Rooms, and 3 Bdrms.

StAlbans Card: 1 of 1

Notes

NAL

1

Property: 11 | Bld: 10 | Seq: 1 | Year: 2024 | Data As Of Date: 07/10/2025 | User: a.young | DB: Assess50StAlbansVTDisclaimer: This Information is believed to be correct but is subject to change and is not guaranteed

OTHER ASSESSMENTS

PROPERTY FACTORS

Item Code

Census

%

F. Haz

Exempt

Topo

Street

Traffic

Dis 1

Dis 2

Dis 3

Zone 1

Zone 2

Zone 3

Util 1

Util 2

Util 3

00

173

549

100.00000000

100.00000000

100.00000000

AmtDescCode Comm Int Amt

CodeItem

Print Date / Time

7/10/2025  3:53 pm

sa

Last Date / Time

USE LAND /  0 0

 289,100 289,100

Property ID: 11

Alt %

HX 

 0.00



Special Features / Yard Items 

Exterior Information
Type

Stry Hght

(Liv) Units

Found

Frame

P. Wall

Sec Wall

Roof Str

Roof Cvr

Color

View

Bld Name

19 - RANCH

1 - ONE STY

1 - CONCRETE

1 - WOOD

27 - HARD BD

1 - GABLE

9 - METAL

1 1

0

Con Mod

Juris

Alt LUC

Year Blt

Grade
General Information

Eff Yr

C+ - AVG. (+)

1965

Interior Information

# Heat Sys

Heat

Heat Fuel

Int Vs Ext

Insulation

Electric

Bmt Garage

Sub Floors

Bmt Floors

Sec Floor

P. Floor

Partition

Sec Int Wall

P. Int Wall

Avg Ht / Fl

AC %

Ctrl Vac %

Sprink %

Sol HW %

Heated %

Com Wall %

1 - DRYWALL

5 - LINO/VINYL

16 - LAMINATE

0

2 - GAS

3 - FORCED H/W

1

Sketch

Image

Comparable Sales 

Mobile Home 

Comments

Other Fix

Add. 1/2

1/2 Bath

Add. 3/4

3/4 Bath

Add Full

Full Bath

WS Flues

Fireplaces

Add Kit.

Kitchens

Other Features

Bath Features Remodeling

General

Heating

Electric

Plumb

Bath

Kitchen

Add.

Interior

Exterior

Res Breakdown 

Depreciation

Total

Override

Special

Economic

Functional

Phys Con

Condo Information

Name

% Own

Floor

Tot Units

Location

Calc Ladder

Parcel ID 11012014

Rtng

Base Rate

Size Adj

Con Adj

Adj Prc

Other Feat

Grade Ft.

NBH Mod

NBC Infl

Adj Tot (RCN)

Depr %

Depr

Depr'd Total

Juris Ft.

Spec. Features

Lump Sum

Final Total

Override Val

Assmnt Ft.

Assessed Val

Total $/SF

Undepr $/SF

No. Unit Rooms Bdrms

Tot

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

Rtng

Rtng

Rtng

Rtng

Rtng

Rtng

A - AVERAGE

 1

 0

 0

 0

Rtng

Rtng

Rtng

Rtng

AV - Average 29.5

 165.00

 1.18462

 0.96990

$189.58

 1.15000

$21,850

 1.0000

 1.0000

 1.0000

 318,346

LUC Ft.

29.5%29.5%

 93,912

 224,434

 1.0000

$0

$224,400

 1.0000

$224,400

Make Model Serial Year Color

Floor

Prcl Total

Bld Total

 1  5  3

 1  5  3

 1  5  3

Rtng Parcel ID Type Sale Date Price

Sub Areas 
Code Desc Net Area Sz Adj A. Rate AV Undepr Val

Alt Areas 
S. Area % UAlt Type % Alt QualTenantsGross A. F. Area

Building Totals

Parcel Totals

FFL

OSP

BMT

1ST FLOOR  1,040  1,040  1,040  1,040  189.58  197,163

SCRN PORCH  240  240  0  0  47.39  11,374

BASEMENT  1,040  1,040  0  0  47.39  49,286

 2,320

 2,320

 2,320

 2,320

 1,040

 1,040

 1,040

 1,040

 257,822

 257,822

Code Desc A Y/S Qty Size Qual Con Year Unit Prc D/S Depr % LUC Ft. NBC Ft. Juris Ft. Appr Val  Assessed

Building Totals Yard Item Appr Special Feature Appr

Parcel Totals Yard Item Appr Special Feature Appr

$215.77

 218.01700

Avg Rtng Ind Val

Shape

Property: 11 | Bld: 10 | Seq: 1 | Year: 2024 | Data As Of Date: 07/10/2025 | User: a.young | DB: Assess50StAlbansVTDisclaimer: This Information is believed to be correct but is subject to change and is not guaranteed



CLARK ERIC

CLARK LISA

15 BORLEY ST

ST ALBANS, VT 05478-1510

PROPERTY LOCATION IN PROCESS APPRAISAL SUMMARY 

OWNERSHIP
LT,1FAM HSE

549-173-01047PREVIOUS OWNER

Occ Type

NARRATIVE DESCRIPTION

Lot Size

Total Land

Land Unit Type

Insp Date

Parcel ID
11012015

USER DEFINED

LAND SECTION  (10)

PREVIOUS ASSESSMENTS

BUILDING PERMITS

SALES INFORMATION

ACTIVITIES

11012015

AC

15 BORLEY ST

0.13

PID1 PID2 PID3 PID4

Use Code Building Val Yard Items Land Size Land Val Total Val
10

10

Building Total

Parcel Total

Source

 231,400  0  0.00  0

 0  0  0.13  58,500  58,500

 231,400

 231,400  0  0.13  58,500  289,900
 231,400  0  0.13  58,500  289,900

0 - Mkt Adj Cost

St Albans, VT

Tot Val SF/Bld

Tx Yr Cat Use Bld Value Yard Items Land Size Land Val Total Appr Assessed Date

2024 PMig  92,800  0 0

0

0

 46,500  139,300  139,300 01/01/2023

 46,500  139,300  139,300 Created Post Migration 01/30/2024

2023 GL  92,800

2022 GL  92,800  46,500  139,300  139,300 01/01/2022

Grantor NotesVerif.TSFSale PriceDateTypeLegal Ref

10

10

10

279-235 12/15/2017  171,000 No

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Date Number Desc Amount Closed Status Type Notes Last Visit

05/02/2025

06/16/2020

04/23/2018

RB25-000033  0 Permit- Vinyl siding entire house and 3 new windows -15 Borley Street

RB20-000059  0 O Permit 2006075 B- Deck over existing concrete slab, extending across front of home. Replace post.

 B19-000208  0 O Permit 1804050 B- Replace 4 BR/1 bath windows, add stairs to porch, add 2 posts to support roof over

Date

12/16/2024

05/09/2024 8

66

Result By

Rob Cioffi

Rob Cioffi

TOWN

10 RESD 1 1 0.13 SA SITE 1  45,00045,000 450,000 T 1

LUC LUC Desc Ft. Depth# Units U. Type L. Type Ft. Base V. Unit Prc Adj Prc NBC Ft. Mod. Inf 1 % %Inf 2 Inf 3 %

 58,500

Appr Alt 2 LUC %

 0  0.00000

Spec L.V. Juris

1

L. Ft.

 58,500

Assessed Notes

 58,500 58,500Tot Spl Credit TotTotal AC/HA Total SF/SM Parcel LUC P. NBC Desc 5,662.80 0.13 TYPICAL10 - RESD 1

Total Card

APPR

USE + IMP

ASSESSED /

/

/

Total Parcel

 289,900

 289,900

 289,900

 289,900

MAP ID

VT SPAN#

PriorID3a

CONTIG MAP ID

PriorID2b

PriorID3b

CONTIG MAP ID

PriorID2c

PriorID3c

Assessor Map

VT SPAN

GIS Coord 1

GIS Coord 2

 278.75Tot Val SF/Prcl 278.75

Building Location

This parcel contains 0.13 AC of land mainly classified as RESD 1 

with a RANCH building built about 1967, having primarily HARD 

BD Exterior and 1,040 Square Feet, with 1 Residential Unit, 1 

Bath, 6 Rooms, and 3 Bdrms.

StAlbans Card: 1 of 1

Notes

NAL

1

Property: 12 | Bld: 11 | Seq: 1 | Year: 2024 | Data As Of Date: 07/10/2025 | User: a.young | DB: Assess50StAlbansVTDisclaimer: This Information is believed to be correct but is subject to change and is not guaranteed

OTHER ASSESSMENTS

PROPERTY FACTORS

Item Code

Census

%

F. Haz

Exempt

Topo

Street

Traffic

Dis 1

Dis 2

Dis 3

Zone 1

Zone 2

Zone 3

Util 1

Util 2

Util 3

00

173

549

100.00000000

100.00000000

100.00000000

AmtDescCode Comm Int Amt

CodeItem

Print Date / Time

7/10/2025  3:53 pm

sa

Last Date / Time

USE LAND /  0 0

 289,900 289,900

Property ID: 12

Alt %

HX 

RES

RES

BLDG

 0.00



Special Features / Yard Items 

Exterior Information
Type

Stry Hght

(Liv) Units

Found

Frame

P. Wall

Sec Wall

Roof Str

Roof Cvr

Color

View

Bld Name

19 - RANCH

1 - ONE STY

1 - CONCRETE

1 - WOOD

27 - HARD BD

1 - GABLE

1 - ASPHALT SH

1 1

0

Con Mod

Juris

Alt LUC

Year Blt

Grade
General Information

Eff Yr

C+ - AVG. (+)

1967

Interior Information

# Heat Sys

Heat

Heat Fuel

Int Vs Ext

Insulation

Electric

Bmt Garage

Sub Floors

Bmt Floors

Sec Floor

P. Floor

Partition

Sec Int Wall

P. Int Wall

Avg Ht / Fl

AC %

Ctrl Vac %

Sprink %

Sol HW %

Heated %

Com Wall %

1 - DRYWALL

4 - CARPET

0

2 - GAS

1 - FORCED H/A

1

Sketch

Image

Comparable Sales 

Mobile Home 

Comments

Other Fix

Add. 1/2

1/2 Bath

Add. 3/4

3/4 Bath

Add Full

Full Bath

WS Flues

Fireplaces

Add Kit.

Kitchens

Other Features

Bath Features Remodeling

General

Heating

Electric

Plumb

Bath

Kitchen

Add.

Interior

Exterior

Res Breakdown 

Depreciation

Total

Override

Special

Economic

Functional

Phys Con

Condo Information

Name

% Own

Floor

Tot Units

Location

Calc Ladder

Parcel ID 11012015

Rtng

Base Rate

Size Adj

Con Adj

Adj Prc

Other Feat

Grade Ft.

NBH Mod

NBC Infl

Adj Tot (RCN)

Depr %

Depr

Depr'd Total

Juris Ft.

Spec. Features

Lump Sum

Final Total

Override Val

Assmnt Ft.

Assessed Val

Total $/SF

Undepr $/SF

No. Unit Rooms Bdrms

Tot

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

Rtng

Rtng

Rtng

Rtng

Rtng

Rtng

A - AVERAGE

 1

 0

 0

 0

Rtng

Rtng

Rtng

Rtng

AV - Average 28.5

 165.00

 1.18462

 1.01000

$197.42

 1.15000

$21,850

 1.0000

 1.0000

 1.0000

 323,679

LUC Ft.

28.5%28.5%

 92,249

 231,430

 1.0000

$0

$231,400

 1.0000

$231,400

Make Model Serial Year Color

Floor

Prcl Total

Bld Total

 1  6  3

 1  6  3

 1  6  3

Rtng Parcel ID Type Sale Date Price

Sub Areas 
Code Desc Net Area Sz Adj A. Rate AV Undepr Val

Alt Areas 
S. Area % UAlt Type % Alt QualTenantsGross A. F. Area

Building Totals

Parcel Totals

FFL

OFP

BMT

CPT

1ST FLOOR  1,040  1,040  1,040  1,040  197.42  205,317

OPEN PORCH  42  42  0  0  39.48  1,658

BASEMENT  1,040  1,040  0  0  49.35  51,324

CARPORT  273

 2,395

 2,395

 273

 2,395

 2,395

 0

 1,040

 1,040

 0

 1,040

 1,040

 15.24  4,161

 262,459

 262,459

Code Desc A Y/S Qty Size Qual Con Year Unit Prc D/S Depr % LUC Ft. NBC Ft. Juris Ft. Appr Val  Assessed

Building Totals Yard Item Appr Special Feature Appr

Parcel Totals Yard Item Appr Special Feature Appr

$222.50

 227.03300

Avg Rtng Ind Val

Shape

Property: 12 | Bld: 11 | Seq: 1 | Year: 2024 | Data As Of Date: 07/10/2025 | User: a.young | DB: Assess50StAlbansVTDisclaimer: This Information is believed to be correct but is subject to change and is not guaranteed



FRANKE JOHN

17 BORLEY STREET

ST ALBANS, VT 05478-1510

PROPERTY LOCATION IN PROCESS APPRAISAL SUMMARY 

OWNERSHIP
LT,1FAM HSE,POOL

549-173-10861PREVIOUS OWNER

Occ Type

NARRATIVE DESCRIPTION

Lot Size

Total Land

Land Unit Type

Insp Date

Parcel ID
11012017

USER DEFINED

LAND SECTION  (10)

PREVIOUS ASSESSMENTS

BUILDING PERMITS

SALES INFORMATION

ACTIVITIES

11012017

AC

17 BORLEY ST

0.16

PID1 PID2 PID3 PID4

Use Code Building Val Yard Items Land Size Land Val Total Val
10

10

Building Total

Parcel Total

Source

 229,100  900  0.00  0

 0  0  0.16  61,600  61,600

 230,000

 229,100  900  0.16  61,600  291,600
 229,100  900  0.16  61,600  291,600

0 - Mkt Adj Cost

St Albans, VT

Tot Val SF/Bld

Tx Yr Cat Use Bld Value Yard Items Land Size Land Val Total Appr Assessed Date

2024 PMig  103,400  0 0

0

0

 48,000  151,400  151,400 01/01/2023

 48,000  151,400  151,400 Created Post Migration 01/30/2024

2023 GL  103,400

2022 GL  103,400  48,000  151,400  151,400 01/01/2022

Grantor NotesVerif.TSFSale PriceDateTypeLegal Ref

10

10

10

147-367-68 06/11/2002  0 No

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Date Number Desc Amount Closed Status Type Notes Last Visit Date

10/02/2024

05/09/2024 8

21

Result By

Rob Cioffi

Rob Cioffi

TOWN

10 RESD 1 1 0.16 SA SITE 1  45,00045,000 385,000 T 1

LUC LUC Desc Ft. Depth# Units U. Type L. Type Ft. Base V. Unit Prc Adj Prc NBC Ft. Mod. Inf 1 % %Inf 2 Inf 3 %

 61,600

Appr Alt 2 LUC %

 0  0.00000

Spec L.V. Juris

1

L. Ft.

 61,600

Assessed Notes

 61,600 61,600Tot Spl Credit TotTotal AC/HA Total SF/SM Parcel LUC P. NBC Desc 6,969.60 0.16 TYPICAL10 - RESD 1

Total Card

APPR

USE + IMP

ASSESSED /

/

/

Total Parcel

 291,600

 291,600

 291,600

 291,600

MAP ID

VT SPAN#

PriorID3a

CONTIG MAP ID

PriorID2b

PriorID3b

CONTIG MAP ID

PriorID2c

PriorID3c

Assessor Map

VT SPAN

GIS Coord 1

GIS Coord 2

 280.38Tot Val SF/Prcl 280.38

Building Location

This parcel contains 0.16 AC of land mainly classified as RESD 1 

with a RANCH building built about 1967, having primarily WOOD 

Exterior and 1,040 Square Feet, with 1 Residential Unit, 2 Baths, 

5 Rooms, and 2 Bdrms.

StAlbans Card: 1 of 1

Notes

NAL

1

Property: 13 | Bld: 12 | Seq: 1 | Year: 2024 | Data As Of Date: 07/10/2025 | User: a.young | DB: Assess50StAlbansVTDisclaimer: This Information is believed to be correct but is subject to change and is not guaranteed

OTHER ASSESSMENTS

PROPERTY FACTORS

Item Code

Census

%

F. Haz

Exempt

Topo

Street

Traffic

Dis 1

Dis 2

Dis 3

Zone 1

Zone 2

Zone 3

Util 1

Util 2

Util 3

00

173

549

100.00000000

100.00000000

100.00000000

AmtDescCode Comm Int Amt

CodeItem

Print Date / Time

7/10/2025  3:53 pm

sa

Last Date / Time

USE LAND /  0 0

 291,600 291,600

Property ID: 13

Alt %

HX 

 0.00



Special Features / Yard Items 

Exterior Information
Type

Stry Hght

(Liv) Units

Found

Frame

P. Wall

Sec Wall

Roof Str

Roof Cvr

Color

View

Bld Name

19 - RANCH

1 - ONE STY

1 - CONCRETE

1 - WOOD

26 - WOOD

1 - GABLE

9 - METAL

1 1

0

Con Mod

Juris

Alt LUC

Year Blt

Grade
General Information

Eff Yr

C+ - AVG. (+)

1967

Interior Information

# Heat Sys

Heat

Heat Fuel

Int Vs Ext

Insulation

Electric

Bmt Garage

Sub Floors

Bmt Floors

Sec Floor

P. Floor

Partition

Sec Int Wall

P. Int Wall

Avg Ht / Fl

AC %

Ctrl Vac %

Sprink %

Sol HW %

Heated %

Com Wall %

1 - DRYWALL

4 - CARPET

0

2 - GAS

1 - FORCED H/A

1

Sketch

Image

Comparable Sales 

Mobile Home 

Comments

Other Fix

Add. 1/2

1/2 Bath

Add. 3/4

3/4 Bath

Add Full

Full Bath

WS Flues

Fireplaces

Add Kit.

Kitchens

Other Features

Bath Features Remodeling

General

Heating

Electric

Plumb

Bath

Kitchen

Add.

Interior

Exterior

Res Breakdown 

Depreciation

Total

Override

Special

Economic

Functional

Phys Con

Condo Information

Name

% Own

Floor

Tot Units

Location

Calc Ladder

Parcel ID 11012017

Rtng

Base Rate

Size Adj

Con Adj

Adj Prc

Other Feat

Grade Ft.

NBH Mod

NBC Infl

Adj Tot (RCN)

Depr %

Depr

Depr'd Total

Juris Ft.

Spec. Features

Lump Sum

Final Total

Override Val

Assmnt Ft.

Assessed Val

Total $/SF

Undepr $/SF

No. Unit Rooms Bdrms

Tot

 2

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

Rtng

Rtng

Rtng

Rtng

Rtng

Rtng

A - AVERAGE

A - AVERAGE

 1

 0

 0

 0

Rtng

Rtng

Rtng

Rtng

AV - Average 28.5

 165.00

 1.18462

 0.98010

$191.57

 1.15000

$27,600

 1.0000

 1.0000

 1.0000

 320,417

LUC Ft.

28.5%28.5%

 91,319

 229,098

 1.0000

$0

$229,100

 1.0000

$229,100

Make Model Serial Year Color

Floor

Prcl Total

Bld Total

 1  5  2

 1  5  2

 1  5  2

Rtng Parcel ID Type Sale Date Price

Sub Areas 
Code Desc Net Area Sz Adj A. Rate AV Undepr Val

Alt Areas 
S. Area % UAlt Type % Alt QualTenantsGross A. F. Area

Building Totals

Parcel Totals

FFL

SHD

BMT

CPT

1ST FLOOR  1,040  1,040  1,040  1,040  191.57  199,233

ATT SHED  168  168  0  0  9.69  1,628

BASEMENT  1,040  1,040  0  0  47.89  49,806

CARPORT  264

 2,512

 2,512

 264

 2,512

 2,512

 0

 1,040

 1,040

 0

 1,040

 1,040

 14.99  3,957

 254,624

 254,624

Code Desc A Y/S Qty Size Qual Con Year Unit Prc D/S Depr % LUC Ft. NBC Ft. Juris Ft. Appr Val  Assessed

2 SHED/FR Y 80.00  2015  11.00 T 7.2% 10 1 T 1 1  900  900

Building Totals Yard Item Appr  900  900Special Feature Appr

 900

 900

Parcel Totals Yard Item Appr Special Feature Appr  900  900

$220.29

 220.30550

Avg Rtng Ind Val

Shape

Property: 13 | Bld: 12 | Seq: 1 | Year: 2024 | Data As Of Date: 07/10/2025 | User: a.young | DB: Assess50StAlbansVTDisclaimer: This Information is believed to be correct but is subject to change and is not guaranteed



MUNROE CEILIDH

7 BORLEY ST

ST ALBANS, VT 05478-0000

PROPERTY LOCATION IN PROCESS APPRAISAL SUMMARY 

OWNERSHIP
LT,1FAM HSE,GAR

549-173-00080PREVIOUS OWNER

Occ Type

NARRATIVE DESCRIPTION

Lot Size

Total Land

Land Unit Type

Insp Date

Parcel ID
11012007

USER DEFINED

LAND SECTION  (10)

PREVIOUS ASSESSMENTS

BUILDING PERMITS

SALES INFORMATION

ACTIVITIES

11012007

AC

7 BORLEY ST

0.29

PID1 PID2 PID3 PID4

Use Code Building Val Yard Items Land Size Land Val Total Val
10

10

Building Total

Parcel Total

Source

 217,700  21,400  0.00  0

 0  0  0.29  75,000  75,000

 239,100

 217,700  21,400  0.29  75,000  314,100
 217,700  21,400  0.29  75,000  314,100

0 - Mkt Adj Cost

St Albans, VT

Tot Val SF/Bld

Tx Yr Cat Use Bld Value Yard Items Land Size Land Val Total Appr Assessed Date

2024 PMig  101,200  0 0

0

0

 54,500  155,700  155,700 01/01/2023

 54,500  155,700  155,700 Created Post Migration 01/30/2024

2023 GL  101,200

2022 GL  101,200  54,500  155,700  155,700 01/01/2022

Grantor NotesVerif.TSFSale PriceDateTypeLegal Ref

10

10

10

285-655 10/07/2019  187,000 No

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Date Number Desc Amount Closed Status Type Notes Last Visit

09/19/2019 CCO19-000022  0 O Certificate of Compliance

Date

10/21/2024

05/09/2024 8

14

Result By

Rob Cioffi

Rob Cioffi

TOWN

10 RESD 1 1 0.29 SA SITE 1  45,00045,000 258,620.69 T 1

LUC LUC Desc Ft. Depth# Units U. Type L. Type Ft. Base V. Unit Prc Adj Prc NBC Ft. Mod. Inf 1 % %Inf 2 Inf 3 %

 75,000

Appr Alt 2 LUC %

 0  0.00000

Spec L.V. Juris

1

L. Ft.

 75,000

Assessed Notes

 75,000 75,000Tot Spl Credit TotTotal AC/HA Total SF/SM Parcel LUC P. NBC Desc 12,632.40 0.29 TYPICAL10 - RESD 1

Total Card

APPR

USE + IMP

ASSESSED /

/

/

Total Parcel

 314,100

 314,100

 314,100

 314,100

MAP ID

VT SPAN#

PriorID3a

CONTIG MAP ID

PriorID2b

PriorID3b

CONTIG MAP ID

PriorID2c

PriorID3c

Assessor Map

10/21/2024

VT SPAN

GIS Coord 1

GIS Coord 2

 327.19Tot Val SF/Prcl 327.19

Building Location

This parcel contains 0.29 AC of land mainly classified as RESD 1 

with a BUNGALOW building built about 1920, having primarily 

HARD BD Exterior and 960 Square Feet, with 1 Residential Unit, 

1 Bath, 6 Rooms, and 3 Bdrms.

StAlbans Card: 1 of 1

Notes

NAL

1

Property: 5 | Bld: 4 | Seq: 1 | Year: 2024 | Data As Of Date: 07/10/2025 | User: a.young | DB: Assess50StAlbansVTDisclaimer: This Information is believed to be correct but is subject to change and is not guaranteed

OTHER ASSESSMENTS

PROPERTY FACTORS

Item Code

Census

%

F. Haz

Exempt

Topo

Street

Traffic

Dis 1

Dis 2

Dis 3

Zone 1

Zone 2

Zone 3

Util 1

Util 2

Util 3

00

173

549

100.00000000

100.00000000

100.00000000

AmtDescCode Comm Int Amt

CodeItem

Print Date / Time

7/10/2025  3:52 pm

sa

Last Date / Time

USE LAND /  0 0

 314,100 314,100

Property ID: 5

Alt %

HX 

COC

 0.00



Special Features / Yard Items 

Exterior Information
Type

Stry Hght

(Liv) Units

Found

Frame

P. Wall

Sec Wall

Roof Str

Roof Cvr

Color

View

Bld Name

2 - BUNGALOW

1H - ONE/ONE HALF

1 - CONCRETE

1 - WOOD

27 - HARD BD

1 - GABLE

9 - METAL

1 1

0

Con Mod

Juris

Alt LUC

Year Blt

Grade
General Information

Eff Yr

C++ - AVG (++)

1920

Interior Information

# Heat Sys

Heat

Heat Fuel

Int Vs Ext

Insulation

Electric

Bmt Garage

Sub Floors

Bmt Floors

Sec Floor

P. Floor

Partition

Sec Int Wall

P. Int Wall

Avg Ht / Fl

AC %

Ctrl Vac %

Sprink %

Sol HW %

Heated %

Com Wall %

1 - DRYWALL

3 - HARDWOOD

0

2 - GAS

1 - FORCED H/A

1

Sketch

Image

Comparable Sales 

Mobile Home 

Comments

Other Fix

Add. 1/2

1/2 Bath

Add. 3/4

3/4 Bath

Add Full

Full Bath

WS Flues

Fireplaces

Add Kit.

Kitchens

Other Features

Bath Features Remodeling

General

Heating

Electric

Plumb

Bath

Kitchen

Add.

Interior

Exterior

Res Breakdown 

Depreciation

Total

Override

Special

Economic

Functional

Phys Con

Condo Information

Name

% Own

Floor

Tot Units

Location

Calc Ladder

Parcel ID 11012007

Rtng

Base Rate

Size Adj

Con Adj

Adj Prc

Other Feat

Grade Ft.

NBH Mod

NBC Infl

Adj Tot (RCN)

Depr %

Depr

Depr'd Total

Juris Ft.

Spec. Features

Lump Sum

Final Total

Override Val

Assmnt Ft.

Assessed Val

Total $/SF

Undepr $/SF

No. Unit Rooms Bdrms

Tot

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

Rtng

Rtng

Rtng

Rtng

Rtng

Rtng

A - AVERAGE

 1

 0

 0

 0

Rtng

Rtng

Rtng

Rtng

AV - Average 36

 155.00

 1.21667

 1.01990

$192.34

 1.25000

$23,750

 1.0000

 1.0000

 1.0000

 340,143

LUC Ft.

36%36%

 122,451

 217,692

 1.0000

$0

$217,700

 1.0000

$217,700

Make Model Serial Year Color

Floor

Prcl Total

Bld Total

 1  6  3

 1  6  3

 1  6  3

Rtng Parcel ID Type Sale Date Price

Sub Areas 
Code Desc Net Area Sz Adj A. Rate AV Undepr Val

Alt Areas 
S. Area % UAlt Type % Alt QualTenantsGross A. F. Area

Building Totals

Parcel Totals

FFL

BMT

EFP

1ST FLOOR  960  960  960  960  192.34  184,646

BASEMENT  960  960  0  0  48.08  46,157

ENCL PORCH  232  232  0  0  96.17  22,311

 2,152

 2,152

 2,152

 2,152

 960

 960

 960

 960

 253,115

 253,115

Code Desc A Y/S Qty Size Qual Con Year Unit Prc D/S Depr % LUC Ft. NBC Ft. Juris Ft. Appr Val  Assessed

3 GARAGE Y 384.00 C AV  50.00 T 1% 10 1 T 1 1  21,400  21,400

Building Totals Yard Item Appr  21,400  21,400Special Feature Appr

 21,400

 21,400

Parcel Totals Yard Item Appr Special Feature Appr  21,400  21,400

$226.77

 240.42500

Avg Rtng Ind Val

Shape

Property: 5 | Bld: 4 | Seq: 1 | Year: 2024 | Data As Of Date: 07/10/2025 | User: a.young | DB: Assess50StAlbansVTDisclaimer: This Information is believed to be correct but is subject to change and is not guaranteed



FARRELL MOLLY

8 BORLEY STREET

ST ALBANS, VT 05478-0000

PROPERTY LOCATION IN PROCESS APPRAISAL SUMMARY 

OWNERSHIP
LT,1FAM HSE,GAR

549-173-00010PREVIOUS OWNER

Occ Type

NARRATIVE DESCRIPTION

Lot Size

Total Land

Land Unit Type

Insp Date

Parcel ID
11012008

USER DEFINED

LAND SECTION  (10)

PREVIOUS ASSESSMENTS

BUILDING PERMITS

SALES INFORMATION

ACTIVITIES

11012008

AC

8 BORLEY ST

0.09

PID1 PID2 PID3 PID4

Use Code Building Val Yard Items Land Size Land Val Total Val
10

10

Building Total

Parcel Total

Source

 216,200  12,600  0.00  0

 0  0  0.09  54,300  54,300

 228,800

 216,200  12,600  0.09  54,300  283,100
 216,200  12,600  0.09  54,300  283,100

0 - Mkt Adj Cost

St Albans, VT

Tot Val SF/Bld

Tx Yr Cat Use Bld Value Yard Items Land Size Land Val Total Appr Assessed Date

2024 PMig  89,300  0 0

0

0

 44,500  133,800  133,800 01/01/2023

 44,500  133,800  133,800 Created Post Migration 01/30/2024

2023 GL  89,300

2022 GL  89,300  44,500  133,800  133,800 01/01/2022

Grantor NotesVerif.TSFSale PriceDateTypeLegal Ref

10

10

10

299-23 07/13/2022  300,000 No

142-357-58 01/09/2002  89,900 No

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Date Number Desc Amount Closed Status Type Notes Last Visit

07/11/2022 CCO22-000063  0 CoC 8 Borley Street

Date

12/16/2024

04/30/2024 8

66

Result By

Rob Cioffi

Rob Cioffi

TOWN

10 RESD 1 1 0.09 SA SITE 1  45,00045,000 603,333.33 T 1

LUC LUC Desc Ft. Depth# Units U. Type L. Type Ft. Base V. Unit Prc Adj Prc NBC Ft. Mod. Inf 1 % %Inf 2 Inf 3 %

 54,300

Appr Alt 2 LUC %

 0  0.00000

Spec L.V. Juris

1

L. Ft.

 54,300

Assessed Notes

 54,300 54,300Tot Spl Credit TotTotal AC/HA Total SF/SM Parcel LUC P. NBC Desc 3,920.40 0.09 TYPICAL10 - RESD 1

Total Card

APPR

USE + IMP

ASSESSED /

/

/

Total Parcel

 283,100

 283,100

 283,100

 283,100

MAP ID

VT SPAN#

PriorID3a

CONTIG MAP ID

PriorID2b

PriorID3b

CONTIG MAP ID

PriorID2c

PriorID3c

Assessor Map

VT SPAN

GIS Coord 1

GIS Coord 2

 236.71Tot Val SF/Prcl 236.71

Building Location

This parcel contains 0.09 AC of land mainly classified as RESD 1 

with an OLD STYLE building built about 1900, having primarily 

VINYL Exterior and 1,196 Square Feet, with 1 Residential Unit, 1 

Bath, 6 Rooms, and 3 Bdrms.

StAlbans Card: 1 of 1

Notes

NAL

1

1

Property: 6 | Bld: 5 | Seq: 1 | Year: 2024 | Data As Of Date: 07/10/2025 | User: a.young | DB: Assess50StAlbansVTDisclaimer: This Information is believed to be correct but is subject to change and is not guaranteed

OTHER ASSESSMENTS

PROPERTY FACTORS

Item Code

Census

%

F. Haz

Exempt

Topo

Street

Traffic

Dis 1

Dis 2

Dis 3

Zone 1

Zone 2

Zone 3

Util 1

Util 2

Util 3

00

173

549

100.00000000

100.00000000

100.00000000

AmtDescCode Comm Int Amt

CodeItem

Print Date / Time

7/10/2025  3:52 pm

sa

Last Date / Time

USE LAND /  0 0

 283,100 283,100

Property ID: 6

Alt %

HX 

COC

 0.00



Special Features / Yard Items 

Exterior Information
Type

Stry Hght

(Liv) Units

Found

Frame

P. Wall

Sec Wall

Roof Str

Roof Cvr

Color

View

Bld Name

15 - OLD STYLE

2 - TWO STORY

3 - MASONRY

1 - WOOD

4 - VINYL

1 - GABLE

1 - ASPHALT SH

1 1

0

Con Mod

Juris

Alt LUC

Year Blt

Grade
General Information

Eff Yr

C++ - AVG (++)

1900

Interior Information

# Heat Sys

Heat

Heat Fuel

Int Vs Ext

Insulation

Electric

Bmt Garage

Sub Floors

Bmt Floors

Sec Floor

P. Floor

Partition

Sec Int Wall

P. Int Wall

Avg Ht / Fl

AC %

Ctrl Vac %

Sprink %

Sol HW %

Heated %

Com Wall %

1 - DRYWALL

3 - HARDWOOD

0

2 - GAS

1 - FORCED H/A

1

Sketch

Image

Comparable Sales 

Mobile Home 

Comments

Other Fix

Add. 1/2

1/2 Bath

Add. 3/4

3/4 Bath

Add Full

Full Bath

WS Flues

Fireplaces

Add Kit.

Kitchens

Other Features

Bath Features Remodeling

General

Heating

Electric

Plumb

Bath

Kitchen

Add.

Interior

Exterior

Res Breakdown 

Depreciation

Total

Override

Special

Economic

Functional

Phys Con

Condo Information

Name

% Own

Floor

Tot Units

Location

Calc Ladder

Parcel ID 11012008

Rtng

Base Rate

Size Adj

Con Adj

Adj Prc

Other Feat

Grade Ft.

NBH Mod

NBC Infl

Adj Tot (RCN)

Depr %

Depr

Depr'd Total

Juris Ft.

Spec. Features

Lump Sum

Final Total

Override Val

Assmnt Ft.

Assessed Val

Total $/SF

Undepr $/SF

No. Unit Rooms Bdrms

Tot

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

Rtng

Rtng

Rtng

Rtng

Rtng

Rtng

A - AVERAGE

 1

 0

 0

 0

Rtng

Rtng

Rtng

Rtng

AV - Average 36

 165.00

 1.13445

 1.00980

$189.02

 1.25000

$23,750

 1.0000

 1.0000

 1.0000

 337,817

LUC Ft.

36%36%

 121,614

 216,203

 1.0000

$0

$216,200

 1.0000

$216,200

Make Model Serial Year Color

Floor

Prcl Total

Bld Total

 1  6  3

 1  6  3

 1  6  3

Rtng Parcel ID Type Sale Date Price

Sub Areas 
Code Desc Net Area Sz Adj A. Rate AV Undepr Val

Alt Areas 
S. Area % UAlt Type % Alt QualTenantsGross A. F. Area

Building Totals

Parcel Totals

FFL

SFL

BMT

OFP

1ST FLOOR  598  598  598  598  189.02  113,034

2ND FLOOR  598  598  598  598  173.90  103,992

BASEMENT  598  598  0  0  47.25  28,256

OPEN PORCH  158

 1,952

 1,952

 158

 1,952

 1,952

 0

 1,196

 1,196

 0

 1,196

 1,196

 37.81  5,973

 251,255

 251,255

Code Desc A Y/S Qty Size Qual Con Year Unit Prc D/S Depr % LUC Ft. NBC Ft. Juris Ft. Appr Val  Assessed

3 GARAGE Y 288.00 C AV  1950  50.00 T 30% 10 1 T 1 1  12,600  12,600

Building Totals Yard Item Appr  12,600  12,600Special Feature Appr

 12,600

 12,600

Parcel Totals Yard Item Appr Special Feature Appr  12,600  12,600

$180.77

 236.27500

Avg Rtng Ind Val

Shape

Property: 6 | Bld: 5 | Seq: 1 | Year: 2024 | Data As Of Date: 07/10/2025 | User: a.young | DB: Assess50StAlbansVTDisclaimer: This Information is believed to be correct but is subject to change and is not guaranteed



CHAMPLAIN HOUSING TRUST

88 KING ST

BURLINGTON, VT 05401-0000

PROPERTY LOCATION IN PROCESS APPRAISAL SUMMARY 

OWNERSHIP
LT,LEASE

549-173-11348PREVIOUS OWNER

Occ Type

NARRATIVE DESCRIPTION

Lot Size

Total Land

Land Unit Type

Insp Date

Parcel ID
11012009

USER DEFINED

LAND SECTION  (10)

PREVIOUS ASSESSMENTS

BUILDING PERMITS

SALES INFORMATION

ACTIVITIES

11012009

AC

10 BORLEY ST

0.09

PID1 PID2 PID3 PID4

Use Code Building Val Yard Items Land Size Land Val Total Val
10

10

Building Total

Parcel Total

Source

 0  0  0.09  38,000

 0  0  0.00  0  0

 38,000

 0  0  0.09  38,000  38,000
 0  0  0.09  38,000  38,000

0 - Mkt Adj Cost

St Albans, VT

Tot Val SF/Bld

Tx Yr Cat Use Bld Value Yard Items Land Size Land Val Total Appr Assessed Date

2024 PMig  0  0 0

0

0

 31,200  31,200  31,200 01/01/2023

 31,200  31,200  31,200 Created Post Migration 01/30/2024

2023 GL  0

2022 GL  0  31,200  31,200  31,200 01/01/2022

Grantor NotesVerif.TSFSale PriceDateTypeLegal Ref

10

10

10

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Date Number Desc Amount Closed Status Type Notes Last Visit Date

05/27/2025

05/15/2025

Result By

A Young

A Young

CORPORATION

10 RESD 1 1 0.09 SA SITE 1  45,00045,000 422,222.22 T 1

LUC LUC Desc Ft. Depth# Units U. Type L. Type Ft. Base V. Unit Prc Adj Prc NBC Ft. Mod.

HSE COVNT

Inf 1 %

-30

%Inf 2 Inf 3 %

 38,000

Appr Alt 2 LUC %

 0  0.00000

Spec L.V. Juris

1

L. Ft.

 38,000

Assessed Notes

 38,000 38,000Tot Spl Credit TotTotal AC/HA Total SF/SM Parcel LUC P. NBC Desc 3,920.40 0.09 TYPICAL10 - RESD 1

Total Card

APPR

USE + IMP

ASSESSED /

/

/

Total Parcel

 38,000

 38,000

 38,000

 38,000

MAP ID

VT SPAN#

PriorID3a

CONTIG MAP ID

PriorID2b

PriorID3b

CONTIG MAP ID

PriorID2c

PriorID3c

Assessor Map

VT SPAN

GIS Coord 1

GIS Coord 2

Tot Val SF/Prcl

Building Location

This parcel contains 0.09 AC of land mainly classified as RESD 1 

with a building built about 1880, having primarily Exterior.

StAlbans Card: 1 of 1

Notes

NAL

Property: 7 | Bld: 6 | Seq: 1 | Year: 2024 | Data As Of Date: 07/10/2025 | User: a.young | DB: Assess50StAlbansVTDisclaimer: This Information is believed to be correct but is subject to change and is not guaranteed

OTHER ASSESSMENTS

PROPERTY FACTORS

Item Code

Census

%

F. Haz

Exempt

Topo

Street

Traffic

Dis 1

Dis 2

Dis 3

Zone 1

Zone 2

Zone 3

Util 1

Util 2

Util 3

00

173

549

100.00000000

100.00000000

100.00000000

AmtDescCode Comm Int Amt

CodeItem

Print Date / Time

7/10/2025  3:52 pm

sa

Last Date / Time

USE LAND /  0 0

 38,000 38,000

Property ID: 7

Alt %

HX 

 0.00



Special Features / Yard Items 

Exterior Information
Type

Stry Hght

(Liv) Units

Found

Frame

P. Wall

Sec Wall

Roof Str

Roof Cvr

Color

View

Bld Name

0 0

0

Con Mod

Juris

Alt LUC

Year Blt

Grade
General Information

Eff Yr1880

Interior Information

# Heat Sys

Heat

Heat Fuel

Int Vs Ext

Insulation

Electric

Bmt Garage

Sub Floors

Bmt Floors

Sec Floor

P. Floor

Partition

Sec Int Wall

P. Int Wall

Avg Ht / Fl

AC %

Ctrl Vac %

Sprink %

Sol HW %

Heated %

Com Wall %

0

0

Sketch

Image

Comparable Sales 

Mobile Home 

Comments

Other Fix

Add. 1/2

1/2 Bath

Add. 3/4

3/4 Bath

Add Full

Full Bath

WS Flues

Fireplaces

Add Kit.

Kitchens

Other Features

Bath Features Remodeling

General

Heating

Electric

Plumb

Bath

Kitchen

Add.

Interior

Exterior

Res Breakdown 

Depreciation

Total

Override

Special

Economic

Functional

Phys Con

Condo Information

Name

% Own

Floor

Tot Units

Location

Calc Ladder

Parcel ID 11012009

Rtng

Base Rate

Size Adj

Con Adj

Adj Prc

Other Feat

Grade Ft.

NBH Mod

NBC Infl

Adj Tot (RCN)

Depr %

Depr

Depr'd Total

Juris Ft.

Spec. Features

Lump Sum

Final Total

Override Val

Assmnt Ft.

Assessed Val

Total $/SF

Undepr $/SF

No. Unit Rooms Bdrms

Tot

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

Rtng

Rtng

Rtng

Rtng

Rtng

Rtng

 0

 0

 0

 0

Rtng

Rtng

Rtng

Rtng

AV - Average

HT - HOUSING TR. RESTRTD

0

30

 0.00

 1.00000

 1.00000

$0.00

 1.00000

$0

 1.0000

 1.0000

 1.0000

 0

LUC Ft.

30%30%

 0

 0

 1.0000

$0

$0

 1.0000

$0

Make Model Serial Year Color

Floor

Prcl Total

Bld Total

 1  0  0

 1  0  0

 1  0  0

Rtng Parcel ID Type Sale Date Price

Sub Areas 
Code Desc Net Area Sz Adj A. Rate AV Undepr Val

Alt Areas 
S. Area % UAlt Type % Alt QualTenantsGross A. F. Area

Building Totals

Parcel Totals

Code Desc A Y/S Qty Size Qual Con Year Unit Prc D/S Depr % LUC Ft. NBC Ft. Juris Ft. Appr Val  Assessed

Building Totals Yard Item Appr Special Feature Appr

Parcel Totals Yard Item Appr Special Feature Appr

 0.00000

Avg Rtng Ind Val

Shape

Property: 7 | Bld: 6 | Seq: 1 | Year: 2024 | Data As Of Date: 07/10/2025 | User: a.young | DB: Assess50StAlbansVTDisclaimer: This Information is believed to be correct but is subject to change and is not guaranteed



POQUETTE LUCAS

FRENCH TRACEY LYNN

10 BORLEY ST

ST ALBANS, VT 05478-0000

PROPERTY LOCATION IN PROCESS APPRAISAL SUMMARY 

OWNERSHIP
1FAM HSE,SHED

549-173-10804PREVIOUS OWNER

Occ Type

NARRATIVE DESCRIPTION

Lot Size

Total Land

Land Unit Type

Insp Date

Parcel ID
11012010

USER DEFINED

LAND SECTION  (10)

PREVIOUS ASSESSMENTS

BUILDING PERMITS

SALES INFORMATION

ACTIVITIES

11012010

AC

10 BORLEY ST

0.00

PID1 PID2 PID3 PID4

Use Code Building Val Yard Items Land Size Land Val Total Val
10

10

Building Total

Parcel Total

Source

 168,400  0  0.00  0

 0  0  0.00  0  0

 168,400

 168,400  0  0.00  0  168,400
 168,400  0  0.00  0  168,400

0 - Mkt Adj Cost

St Albans, VT

Tot Val SF/Bld

Tx Yr Cat Use Bld Value Yard Items Land Size Land Val Total Appr Assessed Date

2024 PMig  72,900  0 0

0

0

 0  72,900  72,900 01/01/2023

 0  72,900  72,900 Created Post Migration 01/30/2024

2023 GL  72,900

2022 GL  72,900  0  72,900  72,900 01/01/2022

Grantor NotesVerif.TSFSale PriceDateTypeLegal Ref

10

10

10

171-172-73 11/04/2003  140,000 No

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Date Number Desc Amount Closed Status Type Notes Last Visit

06/01/2023 RB23-000064  0 O Permit- Renovation- 10 Borley Street

Date

05/15/2025

12/16/2024

09/27/2024

05/09/2024

66

Result By

22

A Young

Rob Cioffi

Rob Cioffi

8 Rob Cioffi

TOWN

10 RESD 1 1 0 SA SITE 1  45,00045,000 0 T 1

LUC LUC Desc Ft. Depth# Units U. Type L. Type Ft. Base V. Unit Prc Adj Prc NBC Ft. Mod.

HSE COVNT

Inf 1 %

-30

%Inf 2 Inf 3 %

 0

Appr Alt 2 LUC %

 0  0.00000

Spec L.V. Juris

1

L. Ft.

 0

Assessed Notes

 0 0Tot Spl Credit TotTotal AC/HA Total SF/SM Parcel LUC P. NBC Desc 0.00 0.00 TYPICAL10 - RESD 1

Total Card

APPR

USE + IMP

ASSESSED /

/

/

Total Parcel

 168,400

 168,400

 168,400

 168,400

MAP ID

VT SPAN#

PriorID3a

CONTIG MAP ID

PriorID2b

PriorID3b

CONTIG MAP ID

PriorID2c

PriorID3c

Assessor Map

VT SPAN

GIS Coord 1

GIS Coord 2

 116.94Tot Val SF/Prcl 116.94

Building Location

This parcel contains 0 SA of land mainly classified as RESD 1 

with an OLD STYLE building built about 1880, having primarily 

VINYL Exterior and 1,440 Square Feet, 1 Bath, 8 Rooms, and 4 

Bdrms.

StAlbans Card: 1 of 1

Notes

NAL

1

Property: 8 | Bld: 7 | Seq: 1 | Year: 2024 | Data As Of Date: 07/10/2025 | User: a.young | DB: Assess50StAlbansVTDisclaimer: This Information is believed to be correct but is subject to change and is not guaranteed

OTHER ASSESSMENTS

PROPERTY FACTORS

Item Code

Census

%

F. Haz

Exempt

Topo

Street

Traffic

Dis 1

Dis 2

Dis 3

Zone 1

Zone 2

Zone 3

Util 1

Util 2

Util 3

00

173

549

100.00000000

100.00000000

100.00000000

AmtDescCode Comm Int Amt

CodeItem

Print Date / Time

7/10/2025  3:52 pm

sa

Last Date / Time

USE LAND /  0 0

 168,400 168,400

Property ID: 8

Alt %

HX 

RES

 0.00



Special Features / Yard Items 

Exterior Information
Type

Stry Hght

(Liv) Units

Found

Frame

P. Wall

Sec Wall

Roof Str

Roof Cvr

Color

View

Bld Name

15 - OLD STYLE

2 - TWO STORY

3 - MASONRY

1 - WOOD

4 - VINYL

1 - GABLE

1 - ASPHALT SH

0 0

0

Con Mod

Juris

Alt LUC

Year Blt

Grade
General Information

Eff Yr

C+ - AVG. (+)

1880

Interior Information

# Heat Sys

Heat

Heat Fuel

Int Vs Ext

Insulation

Electric

Bmt Garage

Sub Floors

Bmt Floors

Sec Floor

P. Floor

Partition

Sec Int Wall

P. Int Wall

Avg Ht / Fl

AC %

Ctrl Vac %

Sprink %

Sol HW %

Heated %

Com Wall %

1 - DRYWALL

3 - HARDWOOD

0

2 - GAS

3 - FORCED H/W

1

Sketch

Image

Comparable Sales 

Mobile Home 

Comments

Other Fix

Add. 1/2

1/2 Bath

Add. 3/4

3/4 Bath

Add Full

Full Bath

WS Flues

Fireplaces

Add Kit.

Kitchens

Other Features

Bath Features Remodeling

General

Heating

Electric

Plumb

Bath

Kitchen

Add.

Interior

Exterior

Res Breakdown 

Depreciation

Total

Override

Special

Economic

Functional

Phys Con

Condo Information

Name

% Own

Floor

Tot Units

Location

Calc Ladder

Parcel ID 11012010

Rtng

Base Rate

Size Adj

Con Adj

Adj Prc

Other Feat

Grade Ft.

NBH Mod

NBC Infl

Adj Tot (RCN)

Depr %

Depr

Depr'd Total

Juris Ft.

Spec. Features

Lump Sum

Final Total

Override Val

Assmnt Ft.

Assessed Val

Total $/SF

Undepr $/SF

No. Unit Rooms Bdrms

Tot

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

Rtng

Rtng

Rtng

Rtng

Rtng

Rtng

A - AVERAGE

 1

 0

 0

 0

Rtng

Rtng

Rtng

Rtng

AV - Average

HT - HOUSING TR. RESTRTD

36

30

 165.00

 1.07778

 1.00980

$179.58

 1.15000

$21,850

 1.0000

 1.0000

 1.0000

 375,897

LUC Ft.

55.2%55.2%

 207,495

 168,402

 1.0000

$0

$168,400

 1.0000

$168,400

Make Model Serial Year Color

Floor

Prcl Total

Bld Total

 1  8  4

 1  8  4

 1  8  4

Rtng Parcel ID Type Sale Date Price

Sub Areas 
Code Desc Net Area Sz Adj A. Rate AV Undepr Val

Alt Areas 
S. Area % UAlt Type % Alt QualTenantsGross A. F. Area

Building Totals

Parcel Totals

FFL

SFL

OFP

BMT

EFP

1ST FLOOR  720  720  720  720  179.58  129,298

2ND FLOOR  720  720  720  720  165.21  118,951

OPEN PORCH  220  220  0  0  35.93  7,903

BASEMENT

ENCL PORCH

 720

 216

 2,596

 2,596

 720

 216

 2,596

 2,596

 0

 0

 1,440

 1,440

 0

 0

 1,440

 1,440

 44.89

 89.79

 32,321

 19,395

 307,867

 307,867

Code Desc A Y/S Qty Size Qual Con Year Unit Prc D/S Depr % LUC Ft. NBC Ft. Juris Ft. Appr Val  Assessed

Building Totals Yard Item Appr Special Feature Appr

Parcel Totals Yard Item Appr Special Feature Appr

$116.94

 206.51700

Avg Rtng Ind Val

Shape

Property: 8 | Bld: 7 | Seq: 1 | Year: 2024 | Data As Of Date: 07/10/2025 | User: a.young | DB: Assess50StAlbansVTDisclaimer: This Information is believed to be correct but is subject to change and is not guaranteed



SMITH PETER M

SMITH KIMBERLY J

11 BORLEY ST

ST ALBANS, VT 05478-1510

PROPERTY LOCATION IN PROCESS APPRAISAL SUMMARY 

OWNERSHIP
LT,1FAM HSE,GAR

549-173-01332PREVIOUS OWNER

Occ Type

NARRATIVE DESCRIPTION

Lot Size

Total Land

Land Unit Type

Insp Date

Parcel ID
11012011

USER DEFINED

LAND SECTION  (10)

PREVIOUS ASSESSMENTS

BUILDING PERMITS

SALES INFORMATION

ACTIVITIES

11012011

AC

11 BORLEY ST

0.24

PID1 PID2 PID3 PID4

Use Code Building Val Yard Items Land Size Land Val Total Val
10

10

Building Total

Parcel Total

Source

 263,600  0  0.00  0

 0  0  0.24  69,800  69,800

 263,600

 263,600  0  0.24  69,800  333,400
 263,600  0  0.24  69,800  333,400

0 - Mkt Adj Cost

St Albans, VT

Tot Val SF/Bld

Tx Yr Cat Use Bld Value Yard Items Land Size Land Val Total Appr Assessed Date

2024 PMig  108,400  0 0

0

0

 52,000  160,400  160,400 01/01/2023

 52,000  160,400  160,400 Created Post Migration 01/30/2024

2023 GL  108,400

2022 GL  108,400  52,000  160,400  160,400 01/01/2022

Grantor NotesVerif.TSFSale PriceDateTypeLegal Ref

10

10

10

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Date Number Desc Amount Closed Status Type Notes Last Visit

07/08/2020 RB20-000071  0 O Permit - deck renovation and screened porch

Date

10/21/2024

05/09/2024 8

14

Result By

Rob Cioffi

Rob Cioffi

TOWN

10 RESD 1 1 0.24 SA SITE 1  45,00045,000 290,833.33 T 1

LUC LUC Desc Ft. Depth# Units U. Type L. Type Ft. Base V. Unit Prc Adj Prc NBC Ft. Mod. Inf 1 % %Inf 2 Inf 3 %

 69,800

Appr Alt 2 LUC %

 0  0.00000

Spec L.V. Juris

1

L. Ft.

 69,800

Assessed Notes

 69,800 69,800Tot Spl Credit TotTotal AC/HA Total SF/SM Parcel LUC P. NBC Desc 10,454.40 0.24 TYPICAL10 - RESD 1

Total Card

APPR

USE + IMP

ASSESSED /

/

/

Total Parcel

 333,400

 333,400

 333,400

 333,400

MAP ID

VT SPAN#

PriorID3a

CONTIG MAP ID

PriorID2b

PriorID3b

CONTIG MAP ID

PriorID2c

PriorID3c

Assessor Map

10/21/2024

VT SPAN

GIS Coord 1

GIS Coord 2

 315.72Tot Val SF/Prcl 315.72

Building Location

This parcel contains 0.24 AC of land mainly classified as RESD 1 

with a COLONIAL building built about 1982, having primarily 

VINYL Exterior and 1,056 Square Feet, with 1 Residential Unit, 1 

Bath, 1 Half Bath, 7 Rooms, and 3 Bdrms.

StAlbans Card: 1 of 1

Notes

NAL

Property: 9 | Bld: 8 | Seq: 1 | Year: 2024 | Data As Of Date: 07/10/2025 | User: a.young | DB: Assess50StAlbansVTDisclaimer: This Information is believed to be correct but is subject to change and is not guaranteed

OTHER ASSESSMENTS

PROPERTY FACTORS

Item Code

Census

%

F. Haz

Exempt

Topo

Street

Traffic

Dis 1

Dis 2

Dis 3

Zone 1

Zone 2

Zone 3

Util 1

Util 2

Util 3

00

173

549

100.00000000

100.00000000

100.00000000

AmtDescCode Comm Int Amt

CodeItem

Print Date / Time

7/10/2025  3:53 pm

sa

Last Date / Time

USE LAND /  0 0

 333,400 333,400

Property ID: 9

Alt %

HX 

RES

 0.00



Special Features / Yard Items 

Exterior Information
Type

Stry Hght

(Liv) Units

Found

Frame

P. Wall

Sec Wall

Roof Str

Roof Cvr

Color

View

Bld Name

6 - COLONIAL

2 - TWO STORY

1 - CONCRETE

1 - WOOD

4 - VINYL

1 - GABLE

5 - TILE

1 1

0

Con Mod

Juris

Alt LUC

Year Blt

Grade
General Information

Eff Yr

C+ - AVG. (+)

1982

Interior Information

# Heat Sys

Heat

Heat Fuel

Int Vs Ext

Insulation

Electric

Bmt Garage

Sub Floors

Bmt Floors

Sec Floor

P. Floor

Partition

Sec Int Wall

P. Int Wall

Avg Ht / Fl

AC %

Ctrl Vac %

Sprink %

Sol HW %

Heated %

Com Wall %

1 - DRYWALL

3 - HARDWOOD

6 - CERAMIC TL

0

2 - GAS

3 - FORCED H/W

1

100

 50%

Sketch

Image

Comparable Sales 

Mobile Home 

Comments

Other Fix

Add. 1/2

1/2 Bath

Add. 3/4

3/4 Bath

Add Full

Full Bath

WS Flues

Fireplaces

Add Kit.

Kitchens

Other Features

Bath Features Remodeling

General

Heating

Electric

Plumb

Bath

Kitchen

Add.

Interior

Exterior

Res Breakdown 

Depreciation

Total

Override

Special

Economic

Functional

Phys Con

Condo Information

Name

% Own

Floor

Tot Units

Location

Calc Ladder

Parcel ID 11012011

Rtng

Base Rate

Size Adj

Con Adj

Adj Prc

Other Feat

Grade Ft.

NBH Mod

NBC Infl

Adj Tot (RCN)

Depr %

Depr

Depr'd Total

Juris Ft.

Spec. Features

Lump Sum

Final Total

Override Val

Assmnt Ft.

Assessed Val

Total $/SF

Undepr $/SF

No. Unit Rooms Bdrms

Tot

 1

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0

 1

Rtng

Rtng

Rtng

Rtng

Rtng

Rtng

A - AVERAGE

 1

 0

 0

 0

Rtng

Rtng

Rtng

Rtng

AV - Average 21

 165.00

 1.17879

 1.06631

$207.40

 1.15000

$25,302

 1.0000

 1.0000

 1.0000

 333,686

LUC Ft.

21%21%

 70,074

 263,612

 1.0000

$0

$263,600

 1.0000

$263,600

Make Model Serial Year Color

Floor

Prcl Total

Bld Total

 1  7  3

 1  7  3

 1  7  3

Rtng Parcel ID Type Sale Date Price

Sub Areas 
Code Desc Net Area Sz Adj A. Rate AV Undepr Val

Alt Areas 
S. Area % UAlt Type % Alt QualTenantsGross A. F. Area

Building Totals

Parcel Totals

FFL

SFL

BMT

GAR

OSP

1ST FLOOR  528  528  528  528  207.40  109,507

2ND FLOOR  528  528  528  528  190.81  100,748

BASEMENT  528  528  0  0  51.85  27,377

GARAGE

SCRN PORCH

 240

 189

 2,013

 2,013

 240

 189

 2,013

 2,013

 0

 0

 1,056

 1,056

 0

 0

 1,056

 1,056

 86.37

 51.85

 20,729

 9,800

 268,160

 268,160

BMT  38  0 A  100

Code Desc A Y/S Qty Size Qual Con Year Unit Prc D/S Depr % LUC Ft. NBC Ft. Juris Ft. Appr Val  Assessed

Building Totals Yard Item Appr Special Feature Appr

Parcel Totals Yard Item Appr Special Feature Appr

$249.62

 238.51000

Avg Rtng Ind Val

Shape

Property: 9 | Bld: 8 | Seq: 1 | Year: 2024 | Data As Of Date: 07/10/2025 | User: a.young | DB: Assess50StAlbansVTDisclaimer: This Information is believed to be correct but is subject to change and is not guaranteed
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